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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 01/12/2022

B/A0919/2012
B/L0011/2012

B/C0005/2012

B/S1697/2013

B/R1388/2013

B/S2064/2016
B/S2064/2016
B/S2064/2016
B/A2597/2022

B/S0706/2012

B/R0168/2012

B/S2150/2017

B/A1045/2012

B/VV0218/2012

B/A1045/2012

B/A1045/2012

B/C0117/2016

B/A0395/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/M0355/2012

B/J0243/2014

B/S1894/2014

7054199022
9415424448

9454048573

9451504716

8090848187

9935891087
9935891087
9935891087
8299342522

9473958320

9919711477

8299634044

9454289319

9450204166

9454289319

9454289319

8574386575

9838620536

9532396527

9415787948

8840509226

7524878769
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ANUJ DAYAL

LAL BAHADUR

KHAN

ADARSH
KUMAR
MAURYA

SANTOSH
KUMAR
KANAUJIA

RAHUL
ROSHAN
DUBEY

SMRITI
SMRITI
SMRITI

AJAY VEER
SINGH

SHANKER LAL

PANDEY
RAJAN SINGH

SHYAM
MOHAN
UPADHYAY

ARUN
PRAKASH
SHUKLA

VIMAL KISHOR

SINGH

ARUN
PRAKASH
SHUKLA

ARUN
PRAKASH
SHUKLA

CHANDRA

MOHAN YADAV

AKHTAR
HUSAIN

SUKH DEO
SINGH

MAYANK
PANDEY

JULFIKAR
AHMAD

SATYENDRA

NATH MISHRA

01/12/2022
01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

WAHID ALI
SHUBHAM YADAV

ANURAG YADAV

NAJMUDDIN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

LOVKUSH

DHANANJAY PRIYDARSHI

PAVAN YADAV

WASEEM AHMAD AND ANOTHER

RAM PRATAP YADAV

ARJUN

PAWAN KUMAR SINGH

SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA ALIAS
SURESH CHANDRA

NEPAL AND 2 OTHERS

ROHIT MISHRA ALIAS AMRESH
MISHRA

BHUPENDRA PRATAP YADAV @
BHUPENDRA YADAV

KANCHAN YADAV AND 10 OTHERS

ACHCHE LAL AND 2 OTHERS

SANJAY KUMAR

AJAY TIWARI AND 3 OTHERS

SHAHNAWAJ ALAM AND 2 OTHERS

SURESH AND ANOTHER
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23

24
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26
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30

31
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A482

A482
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CAPL

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA
WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

42049

42052

42055

42060

42061

42065

42072

37138

37081

37098

37121
37134

37135

37137

37100

37118

37127

37129

37132

37133

2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/P0585/2013

B/N0245/2012

B/D0329/2012

B/10032/2012

B/D0624/2018

B/M0421/2012

B/D0367/2012

B/A1359/2012

B/R0941/2012

B/\V0102/2012

B/D0432/2012
B/K0108/2012

B/S0148/2012

B/S0927/2012

B/A0802/2012

B/R1252/2012

B/A1090/2012

B/A1542/2012

B/S1189/2012

B/S1458/2012

9452114737

7408186060

9415488294

9415046256

9236341831

9919030609

9452178216

9450019549

9415063254

9005764254

9415367150
9935549998

9838537842

7705041293

9415703532

9838996699

9839392139

9452257458

9454711759

7897459966
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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

PRASHANSA
SINGH

NISHIT
MISHRA

DINESH KR.
CHAUDHARY

INDU
PRAKASH
SINGH

DINESH
CHANDRA
SINGH

MOHAMMAD
ALISHAH
FARUQI

DINESH
KUMAR
VERMA

ASHOK
KUMAR
SHARMA

RAMESH
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR
ASTHANA

DR. V.K. SINGH
KARUNANIDHI

YADAV

SANJAI
KUMAR
PANDEY

SHIVAM
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

ARUN KUMAR
SHUKLA

AVADHESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SRI NIWAS
JAISWAL

SURESH
CHAND
RATHOUR

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022
01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

RAM UJAGIR YADAV AND 2 OTHERS

SMARIKA GUPTA AND 3 OTHERS

ANWAR KHAN

RAM MURTI SINGH ALIAS RAM
MURAT SINGH

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

MOHAMMAD ARIF AND 2 OTHERS

RAVINDRA KUMAR

SHASHI KALA

HARSINGH PAL

KUMARI AYUSHI JOHAR

AJAY KUMAR RAI
VIKHYAR KUMAR YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV AND
ANOTHER

SURESH SINGH AND 4 OTHERS

TEERATH RAJ SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER

SUNITA DEVI SHUKLA

DURGA PRASAD

M/S CHENNAI NETWORK
INFRASTRUCTURE LTD THRU
AUTHORIZWD SIGNATORY SUNIL
JAISWAL

MAHARAJA MATIVAR SHIKSHAN
PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN THRU
MANAGER RAJESH KUMAR

ANURAG MISHRA
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43 WRIC

44 WRIC

45 WRIC

46 WRIC

47 CRLP

48 CRLP

49 CRLP

50 CRLP

51 CRLP

52 CRLP

53 HABC
54  A227

55 A227

56 A227

57 A227
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59 A227
60 A227
61 A227
62 A227
63 A227
64 WPIL

65 ABAIL

37142

37146

37147

37169

42008

42012

42024

42045

42046
42051

42007

37087

37091

37104

37110

37117

37128

37130

37131

37141

37168

37120

41979
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2022

2022

2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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B/M0091/2012

B/P0219/2012

B/D0571/2016

B/S1568/2012

B/D0240/2012

B/S2345/2019

B/N0233/2012

B/A0805/2012

B/L0033/2012
B/R0401/2012

B/V0652/2014

B/A0762/2012

B/D0713/2022

B/D0665/2019

B/S0690/2012

B/S0017/2012

B/N0432/2020

B/N0432/2020

B/G0153/2012

B/R0726/2012

B/M0402/2012

B/S1622/2012

B/R0728/2012

9452678947

8808857772

9451801994

9415579501

9415911820

8960659582

9305374413

9415023274

9454358944
9415548026

9918007562

9415964754

9919391651

8009807818

9415104721

9838226186

8218404541

8218404541

9454198081

9918105200

9451346757

9335917109

9415899275
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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

MAHESH
CHANDRA

PRABHAT
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR
SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH

DHIRENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

SHRADHA

NISHA
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR
TRIPATHI

LALJI YADAV

RAJESH
MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR

TIWARI

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

DHARMENDRA

PRATAP
SINGH

DEEPAK
KUMAR

SHAMEEM
JAHAN

SACHICHIDA

NAND SHUKLA

NANDINI
GUPTA

NANDINI
GUPTA

GULAM ALI
RASHIDI

RAM MILAN
YADAV

MITHLESH
SINGH

SYED HUSAIN
ABBAS

RAM MOHAN
MISHRA

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022
01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

AMAR JEET YADAV AND 2 OTHERS

MANGLI PRASAD

HARI PRAKASH

SRI MAHAVEER MAHARAJ JI
VIRAJMAN MANDIR CHACHHI
KUWAN DHARMARTH SEWA TRUST

LALTA PRASAD AND ANOTHER

SMT. BABLI AND 2 OTHERS

PARASNATH

VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA

AVINASH YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR

KHUSHI

MAJIDA BANO @ MAZIDA AND

ANOTHER

MITHILESH

RAM NATH AND 7 OTHERS

RAM BAHAL

MADHU RANI DEVI

MUSTAQ

MUSTAQ

MOHAN LAL ALIAS MOHAN LAL

KHETAN

SANTOSH

SHAMBHU

SYED RAISUL HASAN

UMESH ALIAS GOPAL SINGH
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66 ABAIL

67 ABAIL

68

69 FAPL

70 CRLA

71 CRLR

72 A378

73 BAIL

74 BAIL

75 BAIL

76 BAIL

77 BAIL

78 BAIL

79 A482

80 A482

81 A482

82 A482

83 CAPL

84 CAPL

85 CAPL

86 CAPL

87 WRIA

CMRAD

41996

42014

37088

37067

41971

41914

41897

41920

41921

41948

41954

41956

41968

41872

41879

41938

41951

37051

37053
37055

37062

37012
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

B/G0109/2012

B/A1520/2012

B/D0356/2012

B/A0981/2012

B/R1373/2013

B/D0356/2012

B/A0453/2012

B/P0262/2012

B/A2161/2017

B/S1084/2012

B/R0438/2012

B/M0820/2013

B/A1984/2015

B/B0032/2012

B/P0598/2013

B/R0533/2012

B/H0234/2021

B/D0543/2014

B/S0546/2012
B/R0143/2012

B/10032/2012

B/S0177/2012

9415425939

9415510175

9450534176

9415414515

9198046576

9450534176

9628374430

9415288732

9415808241

9984010999

9415383035

9450094522

9565409931

9918550127

9454363330

8004819238

7053587940

9889902587

9984020708
9450359762

9415046256

9415026082
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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

GIRISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

ATUL KUMAR
SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

ANURAG
SHUKLA

RAJAT PRATAP
SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

ALOK SARAN

P.K. SINGH
BISEN

ANAND
KUMAR YADAV

SIDDHARTHA
SINHA

RAJIV KUMAR
BAJPAI

MANOJ
KUMAR DIXIT

AMAN KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

BAL KESHWAR
SRIVASTAVA

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAKESH
KUMAR
MODANWAL

HARI OM
TIWARI

DEO PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA

SAVITA JAIN

RAJ MANI
DUBEY

INDU
PRAKASH
SINGH

SANJAY
MISRA

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022
30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

SUNIL KUMAR

RAMESH CHANDRA SHUKLA

SURENDRA KUMAR AND 4 OTHERS

KHALDA JAMAL

RAM JI VERMA

GAUTAM SAHU

STATE OF U.P. THRU. PRIN. SECY.
HOME DEPTT. LKO.

CHHOTU ALIAS GAJENDRA PRATAP

SINGH

ABDUL SALAM AND ANOTHER

PAWAN SHUKLA

MANDEEP YADAV ALIAS MANJEET

YADAV

SHRAWAN SHARMA

HASEEB

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

AGRESH JAISWAL

MUKESH KUMAR AND 4 OTHERS

RAM KHELAWAN AND 4 OTHERS

VIRENDRA SINGH

RAM GOPAL VERMA AND 2 OTHERS
SURENDRA BAHADUR SINGH

HARSHITA AWASTHI

SURESH KUMAR RAJPUT POSTED
AS SENIOR AUDITOR AND 76
OTHERS
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88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105
106

107

108

109

WRIA
WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

FAFOD

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLAD

A227

A227

A227

A227

BAILC
ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

WRIC

37058
37060

37078

36992

36998

37011

37072

37073

37038

41817

41972

41973

41963

37017

37047

37059

37070

41889
41926

41943

41949

36858

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0546/2012
B/D0026/2012

B/P0558/2012

B/P0705/2016

B/H0089/2012

B/V0499/2012

B/D0174/2012

B/D0395/2012

B/S1310/2012

B/A0682/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/S0572/2012

B/A1696/2013

B/S0078/2012

B/S0041/2012

B/A2149/2017

B/S2175/2017

B/A0341/2012
B/D0080/2012

B/B0129/2012

B/B0129/2012

B/A2192/2017

9984020708
9839045079

9839015626

9451310034

9415083725

9919323754

9415087975

9839073009

9454152041

9415758732

9532396527

7905906142

9450786796

9450090519

9415467126

8896529707

95632396527

9415423950
8127511833

9415544051

9415544051

9415255564
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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

SAVITA JAIN

DEEP
NARAYAN
TRIPATHI

PUSHPILA
BISHT

PURSHOTTAM

CHAURASIA

HARISH
CHANDRA

VISHWANATH
PRATAP
SINGH

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

DIWAKAR
PRATAP
PANDEY

SUMAN LATA

ANAND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

SHAQUIEL
AHMAD

AJAI PRATAP
SINGH
CHAUHAN

SALIK RAM
TIWARI

SACHINDRA
DWIVEDI

AKHILESH
TRIVEDI

SUKH DEO
SINGH

AJMAL KHAN

DESH MITRA
ANAND

BHOLA SINGH
PATEL

BHOLA SINGH
PATEL

AKHILESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

30/11/2022
30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022
30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

29/11/2022

RAM NATH
GORAKH NATH SINGH

UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF FINANCE DEPTT.

FINANCIAL SERVICES, NEW DELHI

AND 2 OTHERS
ZAIBUN NISHA

DINESH KUMAR SINGH ALIAS
DINESH SINGH

DR. BRAJESH PRATAP SINGH

ACCURATE COLLEGE OF PHARMCY
THRU. AUTH.SIGNATARY MOHAN

LAL

MAHBOOB ALIAS MAHBOOB ALAM

AND 5 OTHERS

RINKI DEVI

VIJAY BAHADUR

BADRI VISHAL

IMTIYAZ AHMAD

UTTAM AND 2 OTHERS

ASHFAK ZUNAID AHMAD

AMRAWATI AND ANOTHER

RAJENDRA ALIAS AJJO AND 6

OTHERS

ARCHANA SINGH

ISRAR AHMAD
SANDEEP

MOHD. SAMEER ALIAS RAJA

AKASH RATHORE

RAM SAGUN YADAV
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110

111

112

113

114

115
116

WRIC

WRIC

SAPLD

CRLP

CRLP

BAIL
A482

36862

36869

36899

41747

41162

40957
40190

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

B/A2192/2017

B/P0537/2012

B/S0486/2012

B/P0702/2016

B/V0257/2012

B/M0996/2017
B/M0820/2013

9415255564

9454711763

9839948457

9839755748

9721611000

8743888115
9450094522
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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

AKHILESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

PURNENDU
SHUKLA

SATYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

DR. POOJA
SINGH

29/11/2022

29/11/2022

29/11/2022

29/11/2022

VINAY KUMAR  25/11/2022

SINGH

MOHD. KHALID 23/11/2022

MANOJ

KUMAR DIXIT

18/11/2022

LALEY

SHWETA VERMA

RAM NAUMI

KESHAV PRASAD VERMA AND
ANOTHER

AAYUSH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR
RAJESH PANDEY AND ANOTHER
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